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Neighborhood
Revitalization: 7 projects




Partner Families: 25
35 adults & 81 children
(construction & NR)

Volunteer
Hours: 13,888

Value of the
Volunteer Hours:
$281,788

. *Independent Sector




ReStore

Grants

Revenue
$2,675,431

; d
$190,721 ‘ ot
Contributions

$533,260

$684,115

$994,329

Home sales
income

Based on unaudited financials, year end 6/30/2016

Administrative

Construction
& Programs

Expenses
$2,216,063

$181,324

$470,378

$2,496—

$1,561,865

"Fundraising

Based on unaudited financials, year end 6/30/2016




